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PARTNER AGENCY DETAILS

AC&T International Pty Ltd

Address: Suite 5, Level 2, 233 Albert St, Brisbane Qld 4000 and
421 Mains Rd, Macgregor Qld 4109

Email: jenny@actimmi.com.au

Phone: +61 732111180

Website: www.actimmi.com

Contact: Jenny Chi

Elite Australia Migration & Education
Address: L1/7 Clunies Ross Ct, Eight Mile Plains, QLD 4113

Email: jerrylin@eliteaus.com
Phone: +61 403688068
Website: www.eliteaus.com
Contact: Jerry Lin

Australia Olin Pty Ltd
Address: Unit 55/223 Calam Rd, Sunnybank Hills, QLD 4109

Email: olin@bigpond.net.au
Phone: +61 732760668

Ausbridge Group Pty Ltd

Address: Suite 19, 1344 Gympie Road, Aspley Qld 4034
Email: patty@ausbridgegroup.com.au

Phone: +61 732634003

Website:  www.ausbridgegroup.com.au

Contact: Patty Luo

Ausline Education Pty Ltd

Address: Suite 3, Ground Floor, 18 Mt Gravatt-Capalaba Rd, Upper Mt
Gravatt Qld 4122

Email: info@auslineedu.com or Chrissy@auslineedu.com

Phone: +61 731915716

Website:  www.auslineeducation.com

Contact: Chrissy Wang (+61 415 688 557) & Rita Li

Auslinkedin Group Pty Ltd

Address: Level 21, 345 Queen St, Brisbane QLD 4000
Email: info@aslinkin.com

Contact: Kristen Du
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Auspac International Pty Ltd
Address: Office E, 242 Mains Rd, Sunnybank Qld 4108

Email: info@auspacinternational.com
Phone: +61 7 3349 7868
Websi www.auspacinternati

DOM Education

Address: Level 6,Suite 3,138 Albert St, QLD 4000
Email: accounts@domedu.com

Phone: +61 73012 8383

Website: www.domaustralia.co

Contact: Joseph Kim

China-Australia Education & Culture Exchange

Address: 01-129, 310 Edward St, Brisbane, Qld 4000
Email: krystal.z@acecexchanges.com

Phone: + 61434915791

Contact: Krystal Zhen

Can-Achieve International Education Ltd

Address: Room 1705, Tower B, Janwai SOHO Office Building, No 39
Dongsahuan Zhonglu, Chaoyang District, Beijing, CHINA

Email: jessicacheng@can-achieve.com

Phone: +86 10 5869 0554 or +86 10 5869 9445

Website:  www.can-achieve.com

Contact: Jessica Cheng & Amy Wu

EIC International

Address: Level 5, Suite 508, 459 Pitt Street, Sydney NSW 2000
Email: brisbane@eiceducation.com.cn

Phone: +617 32217471

Website: www.eiceducation.com

Contact: Eric Zhao

Ozsky International Pty Led
Address: Level 7. 149 Wickham Tce,Spring Hill, QLD 4000
admin@ozs.com.au

Email:
Phone:  +61 73331998
Website: WWW.0ZS.com.au

International Student Exchange Services Pty Ltd

Address: Suite 503/488 Bourket St, Melbourne, VIC 3000
Email: millie.lin@ises.net.au

Phone: +61 410941358

Contact: Millie Lin
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Inno International
Address: 48 Enford St, Hillcrest Brisbane, QLD 4118

Email: innooverseas@outlook.co
Phone: m+61 451867012

Contact: Echo Zhu

3A Migration Services Pty Ltd

Address: 14/309 Kent St, Sydney, NSW 2000
Email: admin@arx163.com or student@arx163.com
Phone: +61 423908277

Contact: Charles Xu
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